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UPL Championship

2017/18 27th round, Match #161

Friday, 15.04.2018, 19:30, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 20°C. Spectators: 450

«Stal» Kamianske

71 Penkov Herman
66 Ebert

88 Oshchypko Igor
15 Hrachov Hlib

2 Dzhonatan

8 Mysyk Marian
97 Yakymiv Andrii
23 Meskhi Mykhailo
94 Zaderaka Maksym (C)
17 Kuzik Orest

13 Kopytov Dmytro

Substitutes

25 Siletskyi Ivan

38 Bondarenko Mykyta
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem
55 Antoshyn Anton

10 Kostenko Kyrylo

3 Malakyan Gor

96 Nuriev Anatolii

Coach
Nikolov Nikolay

Referee:

Kryvonosov Mykola
Assistant 1:
Danylchenko Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Kurbanov Zaur

4th Official:

Bondar Ivan

Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo
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44
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9
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21
20
10
33
35

«Karpaty» Lviv

Shevchenko Oleksii
Miroshnichenko Denys
Fedetskyy Artem (C)
Nesterov Andrii
Hutsuliak Oleksii
Verbnyi Nazar

Erbes Cristian Damian
Di Franko

Carrascal

Miakushko Serhii
Shved Marian

Substitutes

23
54
17
81
32
79
18

Mysak Roman
Lebedenko Orest
Golodiuk Oleg
Remeniuk Andrii
Sanchez Catriel Ignacio
Akulinin Leonid
Rodrigo V.

Coach
Boichyshyn Oleh

Delegate:

I[vanchenko Yurii
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 27th round, Match #161

Friday, 15.04.2018, 19:30, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 20°C. Spectators: 450

«Stal» Kamianske 0:1 «Karpaty» Lviv
15 Hrachov Hlib 29"
34 @ 10 Carrascal
66 Ebert 45'
23 Meskhi Mykhailo \
96 Nuriev Anatolii N 46
8 Mysyk Marian 51
13 Kopytov Dmytro 53
66' 20 Di Franko
, 20 Di Franko
1 T 17 Golodiuk Oleg
\ 35 Shved Marian
1 N 32 Sanchez Catriel Ignacio
15 Hrachov Hlib | 75'
94 Zaderaka Maksym ,
10 Kostenko Kyrylo N 80
13 Kopytov Dmytro ,
3 Malakyan Gor N 80
, 10 Carrascal
88 L 18 Rodrigo V.
90' 99 Shevchenko Oleksii
Legend
) Goal Yellow card i Second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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